The best in turf supplies-
LESCO 100% Sulfur-Coated Fertilizers,
golf course assessories, chemicals including

Y escogan

A highly effective pre-emergency
Rl crabgrass and poa annua control.
%Qa {QQS hOhe (800) 362-7413 In Ohio
(800) 321-5325 Nationwide

Equipment & Supply Co.
300 S. Abbe Road, Elyria, Ohio 44035 800-321-5951

MILAEGER
Well and Pump Co.

INDUSTRIES MUNICIPALITIES SUBDIVISIONS

#Deep Well Drithing and Pump Installation
oWell Development by Acidizing & Shooting
sAll Makes of Pumps Repaired

024 Hour Service

e TONKA

BYRON JACKSON PUMPS
Division of Borg Warner Corporation
Line Shatt Turbine Pumps and Submersibile Pumps
to 500 HP and 1,000 ft. Settings
Servaeng Wieseansin and Hlvns for (ver

20850 Enterprisa Ave 6t Yoars.
Brooktield, WI $3005
{414) 784.3960

eWatar Treatment Equipment

640 Pearson Street

Des Plaines, ILL 60016
1312} 2968707

FIRST YEAR'S WOODBURNING COSTS *

Stove, pipe, installation, etc.

Chain saw

Gas and maintenance for saw
Four-wheel drive pick-up, stripped
Four-wheel drive pick-up, maintenance
Replace rear window (twice)

Fine for cutting unmarked tree State Forest
Fourteen cases of Michelob

Littering fine

Towing charge from creek

Doctor’s fee for removing splinter from eye
Safety glasses

Emergency room treatment (broken toes
from dropped log)

Safety shoes

New living room carpet (burn spots)
Paint walls and ceiling (smoke)

Log splitter

Fifteen acre woodlot

Taxes on woodlot

Replace coffee table (chopped up and
burned while drunk)

Divorce seftlement
Total first yesr's costs
Savings ““Conventional fuel - 1st yr."”

NET COST of 1st year's woodburning

ROY G. ZEHREN

TURF INC.

Specializing in

HOW TO SAVE WITH A WOOD STOVE

$ 458.00
149.95
44.60
$8,379.04
438.00
310.00
500.00
126.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
29.50

125.00
49.95
800.00
110.00
150.00
9,000.00
310.00

75.00
33,678 00

$54,878.26
-72.37
$54,805.89

(Copied from a Michigan snowmobiling magazine)

PH: 414/242-5740

NATURAL ATHLETIC

“PURR-WICK" TEES & GREENS
conventional turf & erosion control

Conventional New Construction/Rebuilding
Tees - Greens - Fairways - Traps
By Contract or ‘T & M"' Basis

5322 W. County Line Rd. Mequon, Wl 53902




