The best in turf supplies-LESCO 100% Sulfur-Coated Fertilizers, golf course assessories, chemicals including

# Lescosan A highly effective pre-emergency

Lakeshoke (800) 362-7413 In Ohio (800) 321-5325 Nationwide

Equipment & Supply Co.

300 S. Abbe Road, Elyria, Ohio 44035 800-321-5951



## MILAEGER Well and Pump Co.

INDUSTRIES MUNICIPALITIES SUBDIVISIONS

- Deep Well Drilling and Pump Installation
- Well Development by Acidizing & Shooting
   All Makes of Pumps Repaired

BYRON JACKSON PUMPS Division of Borg Warner Corporation

Line Shaft Turbine Pumps and Submersible Pumps to 500 HP and 1,000 ft. Settings Servicing Wisconsin and Illinois for Over 60 Years.

20950 Enterprise Ave. Brookfield, WI 53005 (414) 784-3960

640 Pearson Street Des Plaines, ILL 60016 (312) 296-8707

#### HOW TO SAVE WITH A WOOD STOVE

### FIRST YEAR'S WOODBURNING COSTS \*

Stove, pipe, installation, etc. Chain saw Gas and maintenance for saw Four-wheel drive pick-up, stripped Four-wheel drive pick-up, maintenance Replace rear window (twice) Fine for cutting unmarked tree State Forest Fourteen cases of Michelob Littering fine Towing charge from creek Doctor's fee for removing splinter from eye Safety glasses Emergency room treatment (broken toes from dropped log) Safety shoes New living room carpet (burn spots) Paint walls and ceiling (smoke) Log splitter Fifteen acre woodlot Taxes on woodlot	\$ 458.00 149.95 44.60 \$8,379.04 438.00 310.00 500.00 126.00 50.00 45.00 29.50 125.00 49.95 800.00 110.00 9,000.00 310.00
Fifteen acre woodlot	9,000.00 310.00
Divorce settlement	75.00 33, 678.00
Total first yesr's costs	\$54,878.26
Savings "Conventional fuel - 1st yr."	-72.37
NET COST of 1st year's woodburning	\$54,805.89

(Copied from a Michigan snowmobiling magazine)

ROY G. ZEHREN

Specializing in

"PURR-WICK" TEES & GREENS conventional turf & erosion control

Conventional New Construction/Rebuilding Tees - Greens - Fairways - Traps By Contract or "T & M" Basis

5322 W. County Line Rd. Mequon, WI 53902